Assoc. prof
PhD    Akdeniz University
2018-ongoing Graduate School of Natural and Applied
Sciences - Environmental Engineer
 MSc   Dokuz Eylül University
2006-2009                        Graduate School of Natural and Applied
Sciences - Environmental Engineer
2009-2011

Akdeniz Su Ürünleri araştırma Üretme ve
Eğitim Enstitüsü, Yeşilbayır Mahallesi,
Akdeniz Bulvarı No:2, 07190, Döşemealtı
Antalya/ TURKEY
SEÇİL TÜZÜN DUĞAN, MSc
 Environmental Engineer
0242 251 05 85 -114
LANGUAGE   English - YÖKDİL 78,75
MEDITERRANEAN FISHERIES RESEARCH,
PRODUCTION AND TRAINING INSTITUTE /
ANTALYA
 PROJECTS
 Projects Conducted
 Determınıng The Effects Of Aquaculture On Water Qualıty Of Karacaören 2 Dam Lake By Mathematıcal
Modelıng (TAGEM/HAYSUD/2018/B/P-03/1)(leader 2018-2020).
 Revision of the Monitoring Program in Bivalve Mollusc Production Areas and Capacity Building Project
(TAGEM/HAYSUD/G/17/SU/P-03/01) (researcher 2017-2019).
 Determination of Phytoplankton Diversity and Distribution in Antalya Bay, Effect of Physicochemical
Parameters on Succession (TAGEM/HAYSUD/2017/A11/P-02/3) (researcher 2017-2019)
 Technical and Economic Evaluation of Irrigation Water Need with Basin-Based Optimum Crop Pattern
(Western Mediterranean Example)(TAGEM/2020/ / / )(Researcher 2020- 2022)
 River Water Quality Assessment and Management Using Deterministic Modelling, Water Quality Indices
and Statistical Analysis (119Y267 supported by TÜBİTAK-2543 Cooperation Program with Moroccan
National Scientific and Technological Research Center) (Researcher 2020-2022)
 Ongoing Projects
 Identification of Potential Aquaculture Areas in the Seas (TAGEM/HAYSUD/2017/Ü-G/P-01/5)
(researcher 2020-)
 Evaluation of Sediment Quality in Potential Bivalve Cultivation Areas in Aegean and Southern Marmara
Coasts (TAGEM/HAYSUD/2020/../..-../..)( researcher 2020-)
 Evaluation of the Bivalve Monitoring Program According to the European Commission Regulations
(TAGEM/HAYSUD/2022/../..-../..)(Executive 2022-)
 Determination of the Microplastic Pollution Level of Some Natural Lakes in the Southern Aegean and
Western Mediterranean Regions (TÜBİTAK/2023/../..-../..)(Researcher 2023-)
 Innovative and Sustainable Practices in Aquaculture within the Framework of Food Supply Security
(TÜBİTAK/2023/../..-../..)(Researcher 2023-)